Instructions
Look, read and colour the circles.

Read and circle the words with the

correct colour. Then complete the
sentences. There is one example.

Do you remember?
According to the song, draw a thing or

an animal under each colour.

Look and write the missing letters.

Read and answer the questions.

Look and draw lines to match the parts
of the body.

Read and choose the correct answer.

Read and cross out the incorrect words.

Tales 1st Answer Key

Answers
Colouring

Strawberries are red.

Bees are yellow and black.
Mice are grey.

Turtles are green.

1C
2C

Answers may vary.

1. green 2. white 3. yellow
4. blue 5. black 6. purple
7. orange 8. grey 9. pink

10. red 11. brown 12. golden

Answers may vary.

eHair Head

Nose ' Eyebrow
* Ear Mouth
* Eye | * Chin
*Neck Fa *  Shoulder
e Chest Elbow
* Wrist Arm
*Hand e Tummy
*Knee Leg

* Foot e Ankle

1 chest, fummy
2 neck, hand
3 eyes, mouth




Instructions
Read, look and match.

Read and answer the questions.
Look and write the missing letters.

Read and choose the correct answer.

Read and answer the questions.

Read the song again and find the words.

What about you?

Colour the items you usudlly see at the
beach. Then draw yourself and one of
your friends in the picture.

Read and choose the correct answer.

Read and circle the correct answer.

Look, read and match.

Read and answer. Use complete
sentences.

Draw four things you always take with
you when you go to the beach.

Tales 1st Answer Key

Answers
...lcan smell a flower.
...lcan hear a bell.
...l can see birds.
...l can touch my pet dog.
...l can eat oranges.

Answers may vary.

DA/ Gg/Jj/Pp/Ss/Vv/Yy
1B

2B

3C

4B

Answers may vary.

lion
rhino

bear
octopus
tiger

elephant
panda
zebra

Answers will vary.

Colouring

1C
2B
3A

1A
2C
3A

Mum likes dancing.

Dad likes dancing.

Sparky loves running.

The boy prefers swimming.
The family always cleans.

Answers may vary.

Answers may vary.
Drawing
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Instructions
Look at the faces and use the words to
label them.

Look and complete the sentences using
the words in the box.

Read and circle the correct answer.

Find out who

Read and match the halves according

to the reading.

Draw and write about the people who

can help you when you have a problem.

Tales 1st Answer Key

Answers
sad nervous happy scared mad

behind
next to

1B
2C
3A

1C
2C
3B

Sophie's house is beautiful.

Today Sophie is not happy.

The doll that Sophie lost was expensive.
Sophie’s mum was cleaning when she
found the doll.

Sophie has to put her toys back in her toy
box.

Drawing and writing




